2001
Crashes:
Injuries:

2002
Crashes:
Injuries:

2003
Crashes:
Injuries:

2004
Crashes:
Injuries:

2005
Crashes:
Injuries:

5-year Summary

Crashes: Total: 2691 Fatal:
Injuries: Total: 1212 Fatal:

423
252

547
208

594
277

584
263

543
212

Fatal: O
Fatal: O

Fatal: 1
Fatal: 1

Fatal: O
Fatal: O

Fatal: O
Fatal: O

Fatal: 2
Fatal: 2

2001-2005 Crash History
For the City of Bettendor f
In Scott County, lowa

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

14
24

10
10

13
15

13
17

11
12

Minor:
Minor:

Minor:
Minor:

Minor:
Minor:

Minor:
Minor:

Minor:
Minor:

59
92

59
66

76
93

53
75

64
90

Possible/lUnknown: 73 PDO: 277
Possible: 128 Unknown: 8

Possible/lUnknown: 91 PDO: 386
Possible: 125 Unknown: 6

Possible/lUnknown: 105 PDO: 400
Possible: 161 Unknown: 8

Possible/Unknown: 119 PDO: 399
Possible: 165 Unknown: 6

Possible/lUnknown: 81 PDO: 385
Possible: 99 Unknown: 9

3 Major: 61 Minor: 311 PossUnk: 469 PDO: 1847
3 Major: 78 Minor: 416 PossUnk: 715



